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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002594
E25002595
E25002596
E25002597
E25002598
E25002600

E25002601
E25002602

Reported

10:00:00 08/15/25
14:20:47 08/15/25

19:55:17 08/15/25

20:35:25 08/15/25

21:17:21 08/15/25

22:43:26 08/15/25

01:18:22 08/16/25
03:40:08 08/16/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E25002599

Reported

21:18:49 08/15/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER ASSURANCE HEALTH INDY, OOC

FIRE 303 N IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

STRUCTURE

CRASH INJURY 1703 N LINCOLN ST; EL REPARO,
GREENSBURG

ATT TO LOCATES COUNTY RD 350 W & W COUNTY
RD 800 S, GREENSBURG

FIRE WB 174 MM 124, GREENSBURG
STRUCTURE

SUICIDE 2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 85; LOT 85,
ATT/THR GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS
EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS

Nature Incident Address
EMS FALL 601 N DAVIDSON ST, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22810/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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